
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
75 

194 
281 

13 
46 

185 
114 
410 

61 
576 
149 

72 
169 
190 
168 
911 
929 

30 
131 

1 
241 
100 
127 
101 

77 
29 
40 
58 
51 

178 
31 

280 
222 

48 
20 

493 
32 

Name 
Simone LUCINI 
Damiano REMEDI 
Domenico GABRIELE 
Flavio TOGNOLONI 
Armando BONIFACIO 
Amauri CEVASCO 
Davide PALUMBO 
Luca RAVERA 
Giuseppe GUCCIARDO 
Stefano TURELLO 
Marco RICCI 
Andrea PIOLA 
Matteo LAVARINI 
Simone SBARRA 
Walter BANDIERA 
Davide ALTIERI 
Ernesto BISI 
Michele AUTUNNO 
Davide ARESTA 
Lorenzo BECCARI 
Giuseppe SCIRE' 
Marco RIVA 
Davide RIEFOLO 
Gaetano GARITI 
Vittorio BRIGNARDELLO 
Marzia PONCINI 
Massimiliano REPETTO 
Giuliano GALEOTTI 
Daniele SIDARI 
Alfonso DIVITA 
Andrea NASI 
Gianpaolo FOLLIERO 
Silvio COMISSO 
Carlo ULINO 
Luca GALANTI 
Dario LAZZARIN 
Nicola SALERI 

Class 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
V1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
A600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
V1000 
E600 
E1000 

M ode l/ Engine  
Bmw 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Honda 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Mv Agusta 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Bmw 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 

In Lap 
4 
7 
4 

10 
2 
4 
8 
8 
1 
9 
7 
4 
6 
7 
8 
9 
8 
5 
7 
6 
5 
8 
8 
6 
8 
8 
6 

10 
10 

2 
4 
7 
3 
1 
7 
8 
0 

Best Tm 
1:17.265 
1:19.251 
1:19.416 
1:19.625 
1:19.830 
1:20.083 
1:20.154 
1:20.417 
1:20.589 
1:20.639 
1:20.674 
1:20.722 
1:21.759 
1:21.834 
1:21.851 
1:21.906 
1:22.256 
1:22.533 
1:22.765 
1:22.973 
1:23.143 
1:23.397 
1:23.451 
1:23.525 
1:23.975 
1:24.056 
1:24.074 
1:24.596 
1:24.743 
1:25.347 
1:25.424 
1:25.490 
1:26.056 
1:26.128 
1:26.972 
1:28.110 

Diff 

1.986 
2.151 
2.360 
2.565 
2.818 
2.889 
3.152 
3.324 
3.374 
3.409 
3.457 
4.494 
4.569 
4.586 
4.641 
4.991 
5.268 
5.500 
5.708 
5.878 
6.132 
6.186 
6.260 
6.710 
6.791 
6.809 
7.331 
7.478 
8.082 
8.159 
8.225 
8.791 
8.863 
9.707 

10.845 

Gap 

1.986 
0.165 
0.209 
0.205 
0.253 
0.071 
0.263 
0.172 
0.050 
0.035 
0.048 
1.037 
0.075 
0.017 
0.055 
0.350 
0.277 
0.232 
0.208 
0.170 
0.254 
0.054 
0.074 
0.450 
0.081 
0.018 
0.522 
0.147 
0.604 
0.077 
0.066 
0.566 
0.072 
0.844 
1.138 

Best Speed 
109,493 
106,749 
106,528 
106,248 
105,975 
105,640 
105,547 
105,202 
104,977 
104,912 
104,866 
104,804 
103,475 
103,380 
103,359 
103,289 
102,850 
102,504 
102,217 
101,961 
101,752 
101,442 
101,377 
101,287 
100,744 
100,647 
100,626 
100,005 

99,831 
99,125 
99,035 
98,959 
98,308 
98,226 
97,273 
96,016 

- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/04/2017 14.55.13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

LIVE TIMING: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE  
Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti 

4 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:20:18 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

02/04/2017 14:20 


